Invitation Constance-Bélanger 2025

Beauport-Charlesbourg

8 février 2025 au 9 février 2025

Adult SYS | Synchro (Evé. 3 - 10) Free Program 1

Résultat du segment

Rang Concurrent(s) Club
1  Evolution Beauport-Charlesbourg
2 Cassiopée Sherbrooke
3 Nova Spirit Nova
4  L'Odyssée Les Lames d'Argent
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Hélene Tessier-Guay

A

Skate Canada Date: 8-févr.-2025 09:32:03

Karine Sauvageau

Patinage Canada

Points

58.65
57.29
53.75
47.49



